Simple Service $1800.00 Church Service $3900.00

Administration and Registration (Direct) $500.00
*Casketing $100.00 Administration and Registration $1200.00
Transfer of Remains From Place Of Passing (< 50 Km) $400.00 Decedent Care/Embalming $450.00
Storage Facilities $400.00 Transfer of Remains From Place Of Passing (< 50 Km) $400.00
Cremation Fee $400.00 Storage Facilities $400.00
Staffing $500.00

Graveside Service $2800.00 *Staffing for Visitation (up to 2 hours) $200.00
Administration and Registration $500.00 Equipment $200.00
Decedent Care/Embalming $450.00 Funeral Coach $550.00
Transfer of Remains From Place Of Passing (< 50 Km) $400.00
Storage Facilities $400.00
Staffing $500.00
Funeral Coach $550.00 Traditional with Viewing $3900.00

Memorial Service $3150.00 Administration and Registration $1200.00
Administration and Registration $1200.00 Decedent Care/Embalming $450.00
Decedent Care/Embalming $450.00 Transfer of Remains From Place Of Passing (< 50 Km)  $400.00
Transfer of Remains From Place Of Passing (< 50 Km) $400.00 Storage Facilities $400.00
Storage Facilities $400.00 Staffing $500.00
Staffing $500.00 *Staffing for Visitation (up to 2 hours) $200.00
Equipment $200.00 Equipment $200.00
*Cremation Fee $400.00 *Funeral Coach (or Transfer Van) $550.00 ($350.00)
*Hall Rental (Per Day) $265.00 - $500.00 *Hall Rental (Per Day) $265.00 - $740.00

*Staffing for Visitation (up to 2 hours) $200.00



C1
C2
C3
C4
C5
C6
C7
C8

Caskets

Cremation Container

Poplar Veneer Casket (Mahogany color)
Pecan Veneer Casket

Solid US Oak Casket

Selected Hardwood Pieta Casket

Solid US Cherry Casket

Solid Mahogany Casket

Solid Mahogany Casket (Long Life)

*Delivery Fee $200.00

Ul
U2
U3
U4
U5
U6
u7
us

urns

Biodegradable

Honey Brown
Franklin Cherry
Long Dove Brass
Venetian Going Home
Arial Tree

Cultured Marble

Sheet Bronze

*Qther Selections Available by Catalogue

$600.00

$1800.00
$2800.00
$3800.00
$5000.00
$5380.00
$5800.00
$8000.00

$200.00
$300.00
$450.00
$450.00
$450.00
$500.00
$580.00
$500.00

GENERAL PRICE LIST

These prices are effective as of June 1, 2018

Can-Trust-Funeral Ltd.

Office: #110-10791 No. 3 Road, Richmond, B.C., V7TAIW8

Warehouse: A-7188 Curragh Avenue, Burnaby, B.C., V5J4V9 (By Appointment)
Tel: 604-376-7975

Fax: 604-370-6610

Email: can-trust-funeral@outlook.com

Wechat: Cantrustfuneral

Website: www.can-trust-funeral.com

~ Compassion Always ~


mailto:can-trust-funeral@outlook.com
http://www.can-trust-funeral.com/




